



2026:CGHC:13741

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

Acquittal Appeal No.34 of 2014

Subhash Lal Nishad Vs. State of Chhattisgarh

13.09.2023	Shri Rishi Sahu, Advocate for the applicant. Shri Wasim Miyan, Panel Lawyer for the State. Shri NK Chatterjee, Advocate for respondent No.2. Call for the records of the court below. List thereafter for hearing. Sd/- (N.K. Chandravanshi) Judge

Inder