



2026:CGHC:13741

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

ACQA No. 34 of 2014

Subhash Lal Nishad **Versus** State of Chhattisgarh & Another

08/12/2023	None for the appellant. Ms. Deepti Shukla, P.L. for State/Respondent No. 1. None for respondent No. 2. Record of the trial Court has been received. List the case for final hearing in the week commencing 5th February, 2024. Sd/- (Sanjay Kumar Jaiswal) Judge
Sourabh P.	