



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

order sheet

ACQA No. 34 of 2014

Subhash Lal Nishad **Versus** State Of Chhattisgarh And Anr.

05.02.2024	Mr. Ram Charan Sahu, Advocate appears on behalf of Mr. Surfaraj Khan, Counsel for the Appellant. Ms. Pragya Shrivastava, Deputy Government Advocate for the Respondent/State. Mr. N.K. Chatterjee, Counsel for Respondent No. 2 Counsel for the Appellant prays for a week's time. As prayed by him, post this matter in the next week. Sd/- (Arvind Kumar Verma) Judge